
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tayley Kopper Cimarron High School 114.0 110.0 0

1 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 114.0 110.0 0

3 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 100.0 6

4 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 108.0 95.0 4

5 Paycie  Juenemann Rawlins County 113.9 95.0 2

6 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 110.8 90.0 1

7 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 70.0 0

8 Joey Hudson Dighton High School 108.9 65.0 0

9 Adalena Salm Syracuse High School 108.2 60.0 0

10 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 111.0 0.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 110.8 200.0 10

2 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 108.0 190.0 8

3 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 185.0 6

4 Tayley Kopper Cimarron High School 114.0 170.0 4

5 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 114.0 160.0 2

6 Joey Hudson Dighton High School 108.9 155.0 1

7 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 125.0 0

8 Adalena Salm Syracuse High School 108.2 105.0 0

9 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 111.0 0.0 0

10 Paycie  Juenemann Rawlins County 113.9 0.0 0



Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 108.0 155.0 10

2 Tayley Kopper Cimarron High School 114.0 120.0 8

3 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 110.8 105.0 6

4 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 114.0 105.0 4

5 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 95.0 2

6 Joey Hudson Dighton High School 108.9 85.0 1

7 Adalena Salm Syracuse High School 108.2 75.0 0

8 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 70.0 0

9 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 111.0 65.0 0

10 Paycie  Juenemann Rawlins County 113.9 0.0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 108.0 440.0 10

2 Tayley Kopper Cimarron High School 114.0 400.0 8

3 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 110.8 395.0 6

4 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 380.0 4

5 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 114.0 375.0 2

6 Joey Hudson Dighton High School 108.9 305.0 1

7 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 265.0 0

8 Adalena Salm Syracuse High School 108.2 240.0 0

9 Paycie  Juenemann Rawlins County 113.9 95.0 0

10 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 111.0 65.0 0

Womens 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 108.0 4.074



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 110.8 3.565

14 Tayley Kopper Cimarron High School 114.0 3.509

17 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 3.455

22 Lyndi Johnson Cimarron High School 114.0 3.289

32 Joey Hudson Dighton High School 108.9 2.801

40 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 2.5

45 Adalena Salm Syracuse High School 108.2 2.218

56 Paycie  Juenemann Rawlins County 113.9 0.834

57 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 111.0 0.586


